
Posted May 3, 2023 

 

NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING 

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY AVIATION AUTHORITY 
 
Bids for HCAA Project Nos. 6845 23 & 7150 23 for Taxiways A, D, E & J Rehabilitation and 
Vandenberg Airport Road & Tampa Executive Airport Road Rehabilitation at Tampa Executive 
Airport will be opened at the following public meeting:  
 

Meeting Time Date Conference Room 

Bid Opening  2:00 p.m. May 10, 2023 

In-Person: 
SkyCenter Conference Room 
SC4-C4 
 

Virtual:   

Microsoft Teams meeting  

Join on your computer, mobile 
app or room device  

Click here to join the meeting  

Meeting ID: 261 261 984 631  
Passcode: kAzpMe  

Download Teams | Join on the 
web 

Or call in (audio only)  

+1 813-694-
2596,,461182288#   United 
States, Tampa  

Phone Conference ID: 461 182 
288#  

 
 

All bids received will be publicly opened and read aloud thereafter at 2:00 p.m. in the 
SkyCenter Conference Room SC4-C3 – SkyCenter is located on the fourth floor of the 
SkyCenter office building and via Microsoft Teams video and audio. 
 
PLEASE NOTE: Any person who desires to appeal any decisions made at this meeting will need a 
record of the proceedings and for that purpose the person desiring to appeal may need to ensure 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZGMxMTQ3MzktNTU5Yi00NGRiLTgyNTAtMDY1NmVlMzAxN2Q0%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22a167a14b-a6cc-4d14-802d-3de615710e8b%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%225c8912c5-175e-480c-bc8d-a00c2f4b9e3c%22%7d
https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/microsoft-teams/download-app
https://www.microsoft.com/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting
https://www.microsoft.com/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting
tel:+18136942596,,461182288# 
tel:+18136942596,,461182288# 


 2 

that a verbatim record of the proceeding is made which includes the testimony and evidence 
upon which the appeal is based. Additionally, Florida law requires public agencies to provide 
accessibility to a public meeting upon receipt of a written request by a person with a physical 
disability at least 48 hours prior to the meeting.  Any person requiring accommodations to 
participate in a meeting of the Hillsborough County Aviation Authority should contact the office 
of Joe Lopano, Chief Executive Officer, at Post Office Box 22287, Tampa, FL 33622 or via facsimile 
at (813) 875-6670.  Any questions, contact Rianner Woodard, Procurement Agent by phone at 
(813) 550-3950 or via email at RWoodad@TampaAirport.com. 


